Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/AMAK
2027/B MAK
2028/AMAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/ MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/AMAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/AMAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2036/B MAK
2037/AMAK
2038/A MAK
2041/AMAK
2051/G MAK
D260318
D260429
D260527
D260624
D260819
D261028
D261223
D270217
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkdtvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkgtvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkgtvény
2036/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2037/A Magyar Allamkgtvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D260318
D260429
D260527
D260624
D260819
D261028
D261223
D270217
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000407531
HU0000407564
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525258
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
HU0000525241
HU0000525266
X$2161992198
XS2558594391
X$2259191273
XS2161992511
X$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,48
5,55
5,35
5,5
5,41

5,46
544
5,44

5,52
5,63
5,63
5,72

5,67
5,77
5,85
5,94

6,08

6,1
6,17
6,34

5,35

5,35
5,35

Vételi hozam %
6,58
6,65
6,45
6,6
6,51

6,56
6,54
6,54

6,62
6,73
6,73
6,82

6,77
6,87
6,95
7,04

7,18

7,2
7,27
7,44

NN NN NN NN

3,0538
2,9345
3,7957
4,4106
4,7291

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,8383
99,3709
98,1242

102,4587
96,222
100,8
103,0756
98,1915
90,0067
100,8
90,1933
88,7112
105,0149
94,6667
100,8
93,9561
79,8271
76,7802
107,584
100,35
101,4292
73,1556
69,3304
70,9265

97,437

95,6911
94,9351

Nettd vételi arfolyam %
96,998
99,2053
97,6079
101,7402
94,5771
99,4
100,4024
96,1446
87,0931
99,4
86,2988
84,0323
99,9848
89,0619
99,4
88,7
74,5501
71,0078
99,6734
99,45
92,9014
65,8112
61,5101
61,3348
99,5548
98,7519
98,2238
97,7013
96,6728
95,4173
94,4361
93,4749
99,6653
102,001
85,9588
85,218
103,992

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
98,313
100,6325
98,868
105,7121
97,2001
101,3689
105,3688
102,3463
91,519
100,8
91,7221
89,8153
110,8033
95,8509
102,425
97,3095
81,7319
78,2966
109,9237
101,0689
101,5148
74,1337
71,829
74,2251

97,437

95,6911
94,9351

Brutto vételi arfolyam %

97,4727
100,4669
98,3517
104,9936
95,5552
99,9689
102,6956
100,2994
88,6054
99,4
87,8276
85,1364
105,7732
90,2461
101,025
92,0534
76,4549
72,5242
102,0131
100,1689
92,987
66,7893
64,0087
64,6334
99,5548
98,7519
98,2238
97,7013
96,6728
95,4173
94,4361
93,4749
100,593
102,0147
86,0917
86,5581
106,4071

Lejarat
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2031.07.23
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2036.11.26
2037.09.23
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2026.03.18
2026.04.29
2026.05.27
2026.06.24
2026.08.19
2026.10.28
2026.12.23
2027.02.17
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2026.02.24.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



